
Trelissick Park group working bee tasks 2019  
•	 Infill planting in recently planted areas

•	 Planting in weed controlled areas

•	 Releasing around recently planted trees

•	 Weed removal, including sycamore, buddleia, broom and wattle.

Please report any problems such as trees fallen across tracks, 
rubbish dumping, slips, vandalism and noxious weeds to  
Wellington City Council 04 499 4444.

Please report pollution in streams to the Greater Wellington 
Pollution Hotline 0800 496 734.

Working bee programme 2019
Please confirm the exact site beforehand as sometimes work 
requirements involve changes.

The main planting period is July–September. The monthly 
programme is Sunday 1.30–3.30pm and Tuesday 9.30am– 
12 noon on the dates shown below. In the event of wet weather, 
the working bee will be transferred to the same day in the  
following week. 

Please wear stout footwear and bring, if you can, gardening 
gloves, loppers, grubber, shears, pruning saw (hand tools only).

3 February Sunday Waikowhai Street

12 February Tuesday Hanover street

3 March Sunday Trelissick Crescent

12 March Tuesday Ngaio Gorge Road

7 April Sunday Ngaio Gorge Road

16 April Tuesday Waikowhai Street

5 May Sunday Trelissick Crescent

14 May Tuesday Trelissick Crescent

9 June Sunday Trelissick Crescent

18 June Tuesday Hanover Street

7 July Sunday Trelissick Crescent

16 July Tuesday Ngaio Gorge Road

4 August Sunday Trelissick Crescent

13 August Tuesday Hanover Street 

1 September Sunday Trelissick Crescent

10 September Tuesday Trelissick Crescent

6 October Sunday Waikowhai Street

15 October Tuesday Trelissick Crescent

3 November Sunday Ngaio Gorge Road

12 November Tuesday Ngaio Gorge Road

1 December Sunday Trelissick Crescent

Contact: Peter Reimann 04 938 9602 (Chairman)	 	

Meeting places (at entrances)
1. Hanover Street, Wadestown

2. Waikowhai Street

3. Trelissick Crescent to Wightwicks Field

4. Trelissick Crescent

5. Ngaio Gorge Road (car park)

6. Kaiwharawhara Road to site of historic buildings
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